Form 3160-3

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

30-045-26723

(November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)	UNIT	(Other instru reverse s		Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985				
(tonnetty) outer	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANA	GEMEN	NT		CE 070106		
A DDL ICATIO	N FOR PERMIT T			· 	ACK	SF-078106 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER	OR TRIBE NAME	
	IN FOR FERMIN	O DRILL,	DELI	LIN, OR TEOUT	- CIC			
Ia. TYPE OF WORK	RILL X	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AMB	
b. TYPE OF WELL			e.	INGLE MULTIF	LK [T]	Gallegos Can	yon Unit	
WELL	WELL X OTHER		20	INGLE MULTIF		8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	1 B	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						9. WELL NO.		
Amoco Produc						224E		
		N M 07	V 0.1	DECENTER		10. FIELD AND POOL, O	R WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Drive, Farmington Report location clearly and	in accordance wi	th any S	State Tequire media.)	Basin Dakota		
At surface	FSL x 1850' FEL					11. SEC., T., B., M., OB E	OLK.	
At proposed prod. 20				APR 1 5 1986		O	**	
	Same					SW/SE Sec. 18, T28N, R12W		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POS		REAU OF LAND MANAGI ARMINGTON RESOURCE		12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE	
	E of Farmington,	NM				San Juan	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PRO- LOCATION TO NEARE	ST			O. OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL		
	lg. unit line, if any) O.L.	<u>)'</u>	·	36.94	90 505	ZZ 320 STARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 2975' 6204'					Rotary			
OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	bother DE DE CR etc.)		02		I KO	22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*	
SCOLL OF DR	ILLING OPERATIONS AUTI	HORIZED ARE				As soon as permitted		
JUJI UI	BJEGT TO COMPLIANCE W ENERAL REQUIREMENTS ^R	NTO ATTACHED	NG ANI	O CEMENTING PROGR.	This ac	ion is subject to tech	Inical and	
" G					brocean	rai review pursuant i	0_43.CED 2468	
SIZE OF ROLE	BIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT FER P		SETTING DEPTH	and appeal pursuant to 43 CFR 3166.4.			
12-1/4 "	8-5/8" (new)	24# K5 10.5# K	35 355	300' 6204'	354 cu ft Class B w/2% CACL2-circ Stage 1 - 547 cu ft Class B 50:50			
7-7/8"	4-½" (new)	10.54	<u> </u>	0204	POZ, 6% gel, 2# med tuf plug/sx, &			
				1	1	FLA. Tail in w		
This applica	ation to drill a	n infill Ba	sin :	Dakota		B neat - circ.		
This application to drill an infill Basin Dakota Class well is pursuant to Order No. R-1670-V approved Stage						2 - 1872 cu ft	Class B 65:35	
by the NMOCD on May 22, 1979. This well will POZ,						5% gel, 2# med		
qualify under Section 103 of the NGPA under Order & 0.8						.8% FLA. Tail in w/118 cu ft		
No. R-1670-	V.				Class	B neat - circ.		
The gas from	m this well is n	ot dedicate	ed.			REGE		
This application is to re-permit the drilling of the subject well, and to advise that the surface						APR 2 5 1986		
	11 not be re-hab					011 001	CI POINT	
	in douded					OIL CO	V. LAIV	

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

81GNED Shaw	TITLE Adm. Supervisor	DATE 4-11-86
(This space for Federal or State office use)	APPROVAL DATE	A Transfer on a
"Aguit No. 1008 not was a served by approval, if any: from 1008 rights		DATE

application is denied.

NMOCC

DIST. 3

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

L CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Revised 10-1-18

I distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

المانية	·	(II distances must be I		r Deunseitre			[11.11.5]		
ANCCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			Lesse \ GALLEGOS CANYON UNIT				Well No. 224E /		
AMCCO PRODUC	Township	Called Canion Unit				CCHIA			
O Carrel	18	28N		12W		Juan			
Actual Footage Loca									
810	feet from the Sou		1850	fe	et from the	East	line		
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Form	ction	P∞1 Basin	Dakota			Dedicated Acreage: 320 Acres		
5691				**			g Francisco de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya del la companya de la companya del la companya de la		
1. Outline the	e acreage dedicat	ed to the subject v	vell by col	ored pencil	or hachure	marks on	the plat below.		
2. If more that interest and		dedicated to the we	ll, outline	each and i	dentify the	ownership	thereof (both as to working		
		fferent ownership is nitization, force-poo		to the wel	l, have the	interests	of all owners been consoli-		
X Yes	X Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Unitization								
this form if	If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)								
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-									
sion.									
			i i	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			CERTIFICATION		
2505	-וו/בח								
RECE			1			- 1	y certify that the information con-		
	- 100C		. 1			1	herein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.		
APR 1	5 1986		1			best of) A		
DUDGAL DE LAR	ND MANAGEMENT		1			1600	um. X Fileson		
BUREAU OF LAT	RESOURCE AREA					Norme TJ T.	Peterson		
	=		0			Position	LCCIOON		
	Amoco WI		1			Distr	ict Engineer		
	52%		1		1	Company			
	· t		1		1		Production Company		
	Sec	с.	1		a Pal	Date 1-0-8	31		
1	·			D) E	GES	i lä IIII			
	1		<u> </u>						
	1	18	i 1	A	PR25148		by certify that the well-location		
		10	1	Λli	CON.	9 E &S.	on this plat was plotted from field		
	•		ŧ	UIL	4	1	of actual surveys made by me or now supervision, and that the same		
			I		DIST. 🖣	1	and correct to the best of my		
	i I		1			ł	dge and belief.		
	1								
 			- 1		1				
	1	j	1	1850'_		Date Sur	aber 13, 1900		
	†	i.	9 1			Dege	aber 13, 1980		
	! !		8101				ond Surveyor		
						Certifico	DE NO. KERR. IN.		
Scale: 1"=1000'									

